
サラダ
SALADS

マグロのたたきニース風サラダ – うずら卵の燻製
Tuna Tataki Niçoise Style Salad – Smoked Quail Egg

シーザーサラダ
Caesar Salad
チキン、ベーコン、ひらがいたまご WABISUKE、アンチョビ、パルメザンチーズ
Chicken, Bacon, Cage Free Egg WABISUKE, Anchovy, Parmesan

スープ
SOUP

味噌汁  
Miso Soup 

コーンクリームスープ
Corn Cream Soup

スナック
SNACKS

JaJa! ふりかけフライ ‒ ゆずアイオリ
!JaJa! Furikake Fries - Yuzu Aioli

枝豆フムス - わさび、胡麻           
Edamame Hummus – Wasabi, Sesame 

鶏のから揚げ ‒  カレースパイス、ブラックレモンアイオリ
Chicken Karaage – Curry Spice, Blackened Lemon Aioli 

トリュフシュウマイ - トリュフマヨ＆ソイビネガー
Tru�e Shumai – Tru�e Mayo & Soy Vinegar

In-Room Dining

Lunch & Dinner
11:00 - 22:00 

すべて国産米を使用しています。メニューの表示金額は全て日本円で表記されており、 

表示金額には10％の税金と 15％のサービス料が含まれています。 

We use 100% domestically sourced Japanese rice. All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen, and price inclusive of 10% taxes and 15% service charges.

¥3,300

¥3,500

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥1,600

¥2,000

¥2,100



サンドウィッチ
SANDWICHES

!JaJa! ベジタリアンサンドイッチ＆フライドポテト
!JaJa! Vegetarian Sandwich & Fries
トリュフクリームチーズ、マッシュルーム、淡路島玉ねぎ、ルッコラ 
Tru�e Cream Cheese, Mushroom, Awaji Island Onion, Rocket

!JaJa! バーガー＆フライドポテト
!JaJa! Burger & Fries
チーズ、フライドオニオン、レタス、トマト、ケチャップ 
Cheese, Fried Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Ketchup

メイン
MAINS

From the CC : CARBON COPY 
全てのメニューにインカのめざめフリットとチミチュリ添えが付きます 
All Served with Inka Potatoes Fritters and Chimichurri 

国産鶏胸肉のグリルロースト         
Roasted Domestic Chicken Breast 

サーモンのグリル ‒ マルドンシーソルト
Salmon Fillet Grilled – Maldon Sea Salt

24 時間低温調理した国産豚の豚肩ロース ‒ オリジナルスパイス 
24-Hour Low-Temperature Roasted Domestic Pork Shoulder
 - Original Spice

国産牛サーロイングリル 160g           
160g Japanese Beef Sirloin Grilled

In-Room Dining

Lunch & Dinner
11:00 - 22:00 

すべて国産米を使用しています。メニューの表示金額は全て日本円で表記されており、 

表示金額には10％の税金と 15％のサービス料が含まれています。 

We use 100% domestically sourced Japanese rice. All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen, and price inclusive of 10% taxes and 15% service charges.

¥3,500

¥3,800

¥3,500

¥3,800

¥4,200

¥7,000



ヌードル
Noodles

国産豚と大阪ヘルメスソースのソース焼きそば            
Yakisoba with Domestic Pork and Osaka Hermes Sauce 

きつねうどん ‒ 油揚げ、ネギ         
Hot Kitsune Udon – Fried Tofu, Green Onion 

大豆ミートのボロネーゼ ‒ トマトソース、リングイネ    
Soybean Meat Bolognese – Tomato Sauce, Linguine  

クリスピーカツカレー ‒ ご飯、カレーソース、インカのめざめポテトフリット
Crispy Fried Pork Cutlet Curry – Rice, Curry Sauce, Inka Potato Fritters

海老のリングイネ ‒ ビスクソース、白ワイン、ガーリック、チェリートマト 
Prawn Linguine – Bisque Sauce, White Wine, Garlic, Cherry Tomato 

デザート
DESSERTS 

アイスクリームセレクション       
Selection of Ice Creams

マンゴープリン
Mango Pudding

小麦粉不使用のチョコレートケーキ、
塩キャラメル、バニラシャンティクリーム    
Flourless Chocolate Cake, 
Salted Caramel, Vanilla Chantilly Cream 

In-Room Dining

Lunch & Dinner
11:00 - 22:00 

すべて国産米を使用しています。メニューの表示金額は全て日本円で表記されており、 

表示金額には10％の税金と 15％のサービス料が含まれています。 

We use 100% domestically sourced Japanese rice. All prices are quoted in Japanese Yen, and price inclusive of 10% taxes and 15% service charges.

¥2,000

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥3,500

¥3,800

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200


